The
Nut‘}ition h Food Service Director: Khris Emory513-304-1602

Group

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Monday Jan 29

Tuesday Jan 30 Wednesday Jan 31 Thursday Feb 1 Friday Feb 2

Pancakes with syrup Biscuit with egg patty Wow Waffle French Toast with syrup | Assorted Zee Zee bar
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit
Fat Free milk Fat Free milk Fat Free milk Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk

@ hs

Monday Feb 5 Tuesday Feb 6 Wednesday Feb 7 Thursday Feb 8 Friday Feb 9

Strawberry Bagel Cheese Omelet and Eng- | French Toast with Syrup | Assorted Cereal Bar with | Assorted Benefit Bars
Fruit lish Muffin Fruit Belly Bars Fruit

| Fat Free Milk Fruit Fat Free Milk Fruit Fat Free Milk

Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk

Chef Salad

Crisp Apple

1 Tuesday Feb 13 Wednesday Feb 14 Thursday Feb 15 Friday Feb 16 Fresh Orange
; Banana
’é Wow Waffles Chocolate Chip French Assorted Zee Zee Bars Chicken and Waffles No School Pineapple Tidbits
| Fruit Toast Fruit Fruit Applesauce
Fat Free Milk Fruit Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk
Fat Free Milk

¥

"~ |MondayFeb19 Tuesday Feb 20 Wednesday Feb 21 Thursday Feb 22 Friday Feb 23 w
Pepperoni Pizza b M;u{/

Mozzarella Cheese Pizza No School Cinnamon Roll Egg and Cheese English | Assorted Muffin Flats Soft Filled Bagel
Fruit Muffin Fruit Fruit
Fat Free Milk Fruit Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk Choices Offered Daily:
Fat Free Milk " B 1% white, non-fat white, non-fat flavored

it

Fresh Produce from
%.— Local Farms based
V’ on crop availability

An assortment of snacks to choose
from. |

Take Nutrition
Global Day

A
i

: This institution is and equal opportunity provider

MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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tri ion h Food Service Director: Khris Emory 513-304-1602
New Miami School Lunch Menu Nutrition )
; g % Monday. Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Jan 29 Tuesday Jan 30 Wednesday Jan 31 Thursday Feb 1 Friday Feb 2

Chicken Nuggets Beef Taco Grilled Cheese & Tomato | Turkey and Cheese Pizza

Broccoli Lettuce and Salsa Soup Sandwich Green Beans

Bread Fruit Mixed Vegetables French Fries Fruit

Fruit Fat Free Milk Fruit Fruit Fat Free Milk

Fat Free Milk @ Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk A

Monday Feb 5 Tuesday Feb 6 Wednesday Feb 7 Thursday Feb 8 Friday Feb 9

Popcorn Chicken with Corn Dog Chicken Nachos Meatball Sandwich Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Green Beans Black Beans Tater Tots Mixed Vegetables
Corn Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Fruit Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk

Fat Free Milk & 2

*Fruits include:

Crisp Appl
Tuesday Feb 13 Wednesday Feb 14 Thursday Feb 15 Friday Feb 16 Ee s
Banana
Chicken Tenders Walking Taco Cheese Burger Sausage Patty with No School Pineapple Tidbits
Green Beans Refried Beans French Fries French Toast Applesauce

| Bread Cheese Fruit Hash Brown Patty
Fruit Fruit Fat Free Milk Fruit

| Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk 3‘% Fat Free Milk
; = Monday Feb 19 Tuesday Feb 20 Wednesday Feb 21 Thursday Feb 22 Friday Feb 23
Pepperoni Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese Pizza No School Chicken Taco w/ Cheese | Cheese Dippers Spaghetti and Meat Sauce | Peperoni Pizza
South West Corn Mixed Vegetables Peas Salad '
Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit = s
Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk Fat Free Milk FatFree Mik —,  [jkonoices Offered Daily:

1% white, non-fat white, non-fat flavored
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. Fresh Produce from
. Local Farms based
\ ~ on crop availability

A variety of healthy chips and snacks

& . Take Nutrition
’i\: @ Global Day

- This institution n is an Equal opportunity provider

MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE




